
RFX No.: 7000024661 (SRM E-Tender No. EE/EHV O&M/ABAD/22-23/Tender-03) 

P a g e 1 | 1 

 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Limited 

EHV O&M Division, Aurangabad 

SRM E-Tender Notice 

Tender No. EE/EHV O&M/ABAD/2022-23/Tender- 03 

RFx. No. 7000024661 

 

 

Name of Work  

Work of Providing & Fixing of Sheet Moulding 

Compound Trench (SMCT) Covers (Chequered 

Plate) for indoor application, at 220KV Padegaon 

Sub-station, under EHV (O&M) Division, 

Aurangabad.. 

Tender value Rs. 2496608/- 

E.M.D. to be paid (at 1% of 

Tendervalue) 
Rs. 24966/- 

Details of Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + 25/-

GST (Total Rs.525/-) (Non-

refundable) 

EMD & Tender Fees should be paid online only. 

Online Downloading period of Tender From Dt.15.09.2022, 12:00. to Dt. 22.09.2022 at 
11:59 Hrs. 

Date of Online Opening of Tender 

(Tech. Bid) 

Dt. 22.09.2022 at 13:00 Hrs onwards 

 (If possible) 

The web site for uploading the tender 

documents before due date  

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

web site of MSETCL. 

Designation of the officer issuing the 

tender 

Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division,  

MSETCL, Aurangabad 

Contact person Assistant Engineer (O) Phone No. 8554994855 

Email Id ee2110@mahatransco.in 

 

Note: - It is mandatory to get enrolled on E-Tendering Portal for all eligible contractors. 

Terms & Conditions: 

 

 

 

 

                                                    Executive Engineer 

EHV O&M Division Aurangabad 

 

mailto:ee2110@mahatransco.in

